37AAXCA5420G1ZG
State Name : Andhra Pradesh, Code: 37

HSN/SAC Quartity Rate per Disc o/o AmountSI
No.

Descripton of Goods

1 BOSCH DRY WALL SANOER GTRssO
SLNO:1310OOO45

tGsT @18 %
ROUND OFF

8/.67 I NOS 19,576 00

18

NOS 19,576.00

3,523.68
0.32

Total I NOS t 23,100.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Twenty Three Thousand One Hundred Only
E. & O.E

Total
Tax Amount

3,523.68

HSN/SAC

4467
Total 19,576.0O

19,576.00
3,s23.68
3.523.68

Amounl
Tax

Rate
1A./o

Taxable
Value

3,523.68

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Thrse Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Three atrd Sixty Eight paise Only